- - M -
■
■
■
04BZ R10MMD X2
③ ④ ⑤
Application
Laptop, desktop and server applications

① Product Code
② Dimensions
③ Inductance: R10 = 0.1 μH
Note: Please refer to the “Product Dimension” for detail dimensions.
MAG.LAYERS
■ Electrical Performance
Saturation
±20%@0A current (Idc)1 current (Isat)2
(µH) Typ. Max. DC amps (A)
Part number
Inductance
Rdc(mΩ)
Heat rating
DC amps (A)
MMD-04BZ-R10M-X2 0.1 3.5 4 12 22
MMD-04BZ-R22M-X2 0.22 6 6.6 9 12.5
MMD-04BZ-R47M-X2 0.47 12.5 14 7 9.5
MMD-04BZ-R56M-X2 0.56 14 16 6.5 10
MMD-04BZ-R68M-X2 0.68 16 18 6 9
MMD-04BZ-1R0M-X2 1 24 27 4.5 7
MMD-04BZ-1R2M-X2 1.2 24 27 4.5 7
MMD-04BZ-1R5M-X2 1.5 35 43 4 6
MMD-04BZ-2R2M-X2 2.2 52 58 3 5
MMD-04BZ-3R3M-X2 3.3 74 87 2.5 4
MAG.LAYERS
MMD-04BZ-SERIES-X2
2 of 9
MMD-04BZ-3R3M-X2 3.3 74 87 2.5 4
MMD-04BZ-4R7M-X2 4.7 92 105 2.2 3
MAG.LAYERS
1.
2.
3.